
A B C D E F G H

Nome

Camilla da Silva Araujo 7.00 7.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 57.00
CELSO DE CARVALHO FRANCISCO 8.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 70.00
Mario Vitor Lopes Netto 6.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 57.00
Alexandre Braz de Seixas 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 77.00
Leandro Vieira 7.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 59.00
Luíz Alberto Nunes Maia 8.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 5.00 8.00 7.00 62.00
Henrique Solaira Bitzios 8.00 9.00 7.00 3.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 62.00
MARCIA TEODORO FERNANDES 87741229753 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 9.00 6.00 54.00
José Carlos Braz 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 71.00
Eduardo André Sodré 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 9.50 10.00 10.00 8.00 77.00
SILVIA MIYUKI LOPES KANASHIRO 8.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 68.00
Karine Monteiro VAlente 9.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 71.00
Monica Melanie Alves Viana 9.50 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 75.50
Raquel Rodrigues Leal 9.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 69.00
Jorge Gonzaga 9.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 72.00
Sergio Vieira da Cunha 9.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 68.00
Lorena Tomáz Lima de Arruda 7.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 9.00 5.00 53.00
Jader Mattos de Aguiar 9.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 69.00
SARA LETICIA MAGALHAES DA GAMA BENTES 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 78.00
Wendel dos Santos Dias 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 71.00
Ana Luiza de Oliveira Costa 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 75.00
RENATA DE MELO ORLANDI 8.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 65.00
ANA LUIZA BALARIN DA SILVA 8.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 71.00
Caterina Galiotto Piloto 7.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 7.00 56.00
Gabriela Silva Fonseca 5.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 3.00 47.00

A B C D E F G H
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Nome

Camilla da Silva Araujo 9.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 65.00
CELSO DE CARVALHO FRANCISCO 10.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 70.00
Mario Vitor Lopes Netto 8.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 0.00 61.00
Alexandre Braz de Seixas 9.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 0.00 10.00 61.00
Leandro Vieira 5.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 52.00
Luíz Alberto Nunes Maia 8.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 67.00
Henrique Solaira Bitzios 8.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 64.00
MARCIA TEODORO FERNANDES 87741229753 5.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 65.00
José Carlos Braz 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 76.00
Eduardo André Sodré 5.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 61.00
SILVIA MIYUKI LOPES KANASHIRO 5.00 5.00 7.00 5.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 53.00
Karine Monteiro VAlente 5.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 62.00
Monica Melanie Alves Viana 5.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 52.00
Raquel Rodrigues Leal 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 60.00
Jorge Gonzaga 7.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 54.00
Sergio Vieira da Cunha 7.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 9.00 5.00 51.00
Lorena Tomáz Lima de Arruda 5.00 6.00 7.00 0.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 49.00
Jader Mattos de Aguiar 5.00 8.00 5.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 45.00
SARA LETICIA MAGALHAES DA GAMA BENTES 8.00 8.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 60.00
Wendel dos Santos Dias 8.00 7.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 59.00
Ana Luiza de Oliveira Costa 8.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 64.00
RENATA DE MELO ORLANDI 7.00 7.00 8.00 5.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 7.00 57.00
ANA LUIZA BALARIN DA SILVA 7.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 65.00
Caterina Galiotto Piloto 8.00 8.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 57.00
Gabriela Silva Fonseca 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 53.00
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Nome
Camilla da Silva Araujo  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 61.00 76.00
CELSO DE CARVALHO FRANCISCO (Cotas) 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 70.00 75.00
Mario Vitor Lopes Netto  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 59.00 69.00
Alexandre Braz de Seixas  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 69.00 74.00
Leandro Vieira  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 55.50 60.50
Luíz Alberto Nunes Maia  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 64.50 69.50
Henrique Solaira Bitzios  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 63.00 68.00

MARCIA TEODORO FERNANDES  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 59.50 74.50

José Carlos Braz  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 73.50 78.50
Eduardo André Sodré  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 69.00 74.00
SILVIA MIYUKI LOPES KANASHIRO ( Cotas) 5.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 15.00 60.50 75.50
Karine Monteiro Valente  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 66.50 76.50
Monica Melanie Alves Viana ( Cotas) 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 20.00 63.75 83.75
Raquel Rodrigues Leal ( Cotas) 5.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 15.00 64.50 79.50
Jorge Gonzaga ( Cotas) 5.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 63.00 78.00
Sergio Vieira da Cunha ( Cotas) 5.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 59.50 74.50
Lorena Tomáz Lima de Arruda  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 51.00 56.00
Jader Mattos de Aguiar ( Cotas) 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 57.00 62.00
SARA LETICIA MAGALHAES DA GAMA BENTES ( A C) 0.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 69.00 84.00
Wendel dos Santos Dias ( Cotas) 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 65.00 75.00
Ana Luiza de Oliveira Costa  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 69.50 79.50
RENATA DE MELO ORLANDI  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 61.00 71.00
ANA LUIZA BALARIN DA SILVA ( Cotas) 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 20.00 68.00 88.00
Caterina Galiotto Piloto ( Cotas) 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00 56.50 66.50
Gabriela Silva Fonseca  (Ampla concorrência) 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 50.00 55.00
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